



MS125 MSH160 & MSH160E PARTS LIST 1

NOTE: ITEM NO.1 ASSEMBLY INCLUDING ITEM NO.32-35(PARTS CAN SUPPLIED SEPARATELY).
ITEM NO.2 ASSEMBLY INCLUDING ITEM NO.40-70(PARTS CAN SUPPLIED SEPARATELY).
ITEM NO.18 ASSEMBLY INCLUDING ITEM NO.105-154(PARTS CAN SUPPLIED SEPARATELY).

MS125 MSH160 & MSH160E PARTS PRICE LIST 1

ITEM NO	PART NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE IN SET
1	3001000-1	BASE PLATE ASSEMBLY FOR MSH160	1	USD 129.57	USD 129.57
	3001000-2	BASE PLATE ASSEMBLY FOR MSH160E	1	USD 149.06	USD 149.06
	3001000-3	BASE PLATE ASSEMBLY FOR MS125	1	USD 108.03	USD 108.03
2	3002000	VIBRATION BOX FOR MSH160 & MSH160E	1	USD 232.48	USD 232.48
	3002000-2	VIBRATION BOX FOR MS125	1	USD 193.68	USD 193.68
3	0700018-45	BOLT M18 x 45-GB70	4	USD 0.78	USD 3.11
4	0970018	WASHER 18-GB97	4	USD 0.04	USD 0.18
5	0930018	SPRING WAHSER18-GB93	4	USD 0.06	USD 0.23
6	3003000-A	ENGINE MOUNTING PLATE FOR MSH160 &	1	USD 45.51	USD 45.51
	3003000-2A	ENGINE MOUNTING PLATE FOR MS125	1	USD 37.93	USD 37.93
7	3004000	ADJUSTING PLATE	4	USD 1.11	USD 4.44
8	0410012	NUT12-GB41	4	USD 0.07	USD 0.27
9	0970012	WASHER 12-GB97.1	4	USD 0.01	USD 0.05
10	0930012	SPRING WAHSER 12-GB93	4	USD 0.01	USD 0.02
11	3005000	FRAME ASSEMBLY	1	USD 29.07	USD 29.07
12	0700012	BOLT M12 x 20-GB70	4	USD 0.22	USD 0.89
13	0930012	SPRING WASHER12-GB93	4	USD 0.02	USD 0.09
14	3000001-1	DIESEL ENGINE	1	-----	-----
	3000001-2	HONDA ENGINE	1	-----	-----
	3000001-3	ROBIN ENGINE	1	-----	-----
15	0700010	BOLT M10 x 30-GB70	4	USD 0.04	USD 0.18
16	0930010	SPRING WASHER10-GB93	4	USD 0.02	USD 0.09
17	0970010	WASHER10-GB97.1	4	USD 0.02	USD 0.09
18	3006000	HANDLE ASSEMBLY FOR MSH160 & MSH160E	1	USD 74.82	USD 74.82
	3006000-2	HANDLE ASSEMBLY FOR MS125	1	USD 62.35	USD 62.35
20	3007000	BELT GUARD	1	USD 7.78	USD 7.78
21	3008000-1	ENGINE PULLEY FOR DIESEL	1	USD 33.78	USD 33.78
	3008000-2	ENGINE PULLEY FOR HONDA	1	USD 33.78	USD 33.78
	3008000-3	ENGINE PULLEY FOR ROBIN	1	USD 33.78	USD 33.78
22	0700006	BOLT M6 x 15-GB70	4	USD 0.02	USD 0.09
23	0930006	SPRING WASHER6-GB93	4	USD 0.01	USD 0.05
24	0970006	WASHER6-GB97.1	4	USD 0.01	USD 0.05
25	0700008-20	BOLT M8 x 20-GB70	1	USD 0.03	USD 0.03
26	0930008	SPRING WASHER8-GB93	1	USD 0.02	USD 0.02
27	0970008	WASHER8-GB97.1	1	USD 0.01	USD 0.01
28	0700008-20	BOLT M8 x 20-GB70	1	USD 0.03	USD 0.03
29	3009000	SPRING	1	USD 0.56	USD 0.56
30	3010000	TROLLEY WHEEL (OPTIONAL)	1	USD 17.09	USD 17.09
31	3011000-1	V-BELT FOR DIESEL ENGINE FOR MSH160	1	USD 4.44	USD 4.44
	3011000-2	V-BELT FOR PETROL ENGINE FOR MSH160	1	USD 4.44	USD 4.44
	3011000-3	V-BELT FOR PETROL ENGINE FOR MS125	1	USD 4.44	USD 4.44
	3011000-4	V-BELT FOR PETROL ENGINE FOR MS125	1	USD 4.44	USD 4.44